EIR DISCLOSURE LOG DECEMBER 2017

Number

427

428

429

430

431

432

Data Requested

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

4

22

22

12

20

20

Received

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales






